V /a7

A

RETAIL

Depth

Width

Height

Gross weight
UPC#

Unit quantity
Cases/Layer
Layers/Pallet

691mm
406mm
271mm
17.081kg
033816029149
0

0

0

UK STANDARD PALLET

Depth

Width

Height

Gross weight
UPC#

Unit quantity
Cases/Layer
Layers/Pallet

EURO PALLET

Depth

Width

Height

Gross weight
UPC#

Unit quantity
Cases/Layer
Layers/Pallet

UK 3RD PALLET

Depth

Width

Height

Gross weight
UPC#

Unit quantity
Cases/Layer
Layers/Pallet

BRANDS

mm

mm

mm

kg
90033816029142
0

0

0

kg
90033816029142
0

0

0

kg
90033816029142
0

0

0

Heatseal Proseries 3500LM A3 Laminator %GBC

1700320 Working for you

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Ideal for the large office, the HeatSeal ProSeries 3500LM Laminator uses hot roller technology to ensure a great
finish whatever the subject. It takes ultra slim (2x38 micron) to heavyweight (2x250 micron) pouches and sizes
from ID to A3 and features a digital display with 6 speed options, 5 pre-set temperature settings plus a manual
alternative to give you total control.

FEATURES

* The Heatseal 3500LM laminator is pre-set with 5 temperature settings and hot roller technology.
+ A digital display and 6 speed settings allowing you to laminate with ease whilst using this GBC A3 laminator.

+ This GBC proseries A4 laminator can take ultra slim (2 x 38 micron) to heavyweight (2 x 250 micron) pouches
and ID to A3 sizes.

* Max. Laminating Thickness - 3.5 mm

+ Warm Up time - 2.5 to 8.5 minutes depending upon setting (up to 2x250 mic. (500 mic Total))
+ Reverse Mode

* Robust and heavy duty metal construction

* Integrated cooling fans

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
Country of manufacture South Korea

Minimum Order Quantity 1
Warranty Period Unknown

Printed on 5/8/2017 - Confidential and proprietary to ACCO Brands. Images are for illustrative purposes only. Errors and omissions excepted. 2017



