



Heatseal ProSeries 3500LM A3 Laminator



1700320

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Ideal for the large office, the HeatSeal ProSeries 3500LM Laminator uses hot roller technology to ensure a great finish whatever the subject. It takes ultra slim (2x38 micron) to heavyweight (2x250 micron) pouches and sizes from ID to A3 and features a digital display with 6 speed options, 5 pre-set temperature settings plus a manual alternative to give you total control.

FEATURES

- The Heatseal 3500LM laminator is pre-set with 5 temperature settings and hot roller technology.
- A digital display and 6 speed settings allowing you to laminate with ease whilst using this GBC A3 laminator.
- This GBC proseries A4 laminator can take ultra slim (2 x 38 micron) to heavyweight (2 x 250 micron) pouches and ID to A3 sizes.
- Max. Laminating Thickness – 3.5 mm
- Warm Up time – 2.5 to 8.5 minutes depending upon setting (up to 2x250 mic. (500 mic Total))
- Reverse Mode
- Robust and heavy duty metal construction
- Integrated cooling fans

RETAIL

Depth	691mm
Width	406mm
Height	271mm
Gross weight	17.081kg
UPC#	033816029149
Unit quantity	0
Cases/Layer	0
Layers/Pallet	0

UK STANDARD PALLET

Depth	mm
Width	mm
Height	mm
Gross weight	kg
UPC#	90033816029142
Unit quantity	0
Cases/Layer	0
Layers/Pallet	0

EURO PALLET

Depth	mm
Width	mm
Height	mm
Gross weight	kg
UPC#	90033816029142
Unit quantity	0
Cases/Layer	0
Layers/Pallet	0

UK 3RD PALLET

Depth	mm
Width	mm
Height	mm
Gross weight	kg
UPC#	90033816029142
Unit quantity	0
Cases/Layer	0
Layers/Pallet	0

